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The place from Tarrytown offers 279 different courses and drinks on the menu at an average price of $15.4.
The restaurant received mixed reviews from diners. Some praised the food, service, and atmosphere,
highlighting dishes like fetuccine carbonara and filet mignon. Others mentioned inconsistencies in portion sizes
and seating issues with loud children. Overall, the restaurant seems to offer a variety of dishes, attentive service,
and a welcoming atmosphere, making it a place worth trying for both new visitors and regular customers.
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10 Most Popular

SALMON AVOCADO

Vegetarian

VEGETABLE FRIED RICE $8.0

Gnocchi

GNOCCHI

Sandwiches

CALIFORNIA SANDWICH

Side Dishes

RICE
Sushi Nigiri
TOBIKO $4.0

Gunkan
SPICY SALMON

Baguettes

COSMO

Meat

GRILLED FILET MIGNON $26.0

Specialties

KING CRAB

Beef Dishes

FILET MIGNON $13.0

Dessert

SORBET

Antipasti - Starters

CARPACCIO

Fingerfood

MOZZARELLA STICK

Steaks

SURF AND TURF

Sushi Menus
SUSHI SANDWICH

Fish & Seafood

MISO SALMON

Inside Out

TUNA AVOCADO

Sushi Specials

SALMON OR TUNA DON

Rice Dishes

CHICKEN FRIED RICE

Udon

NABAYAKI UDON

Uramaki

SPICY YELLOWTAIL

$15.0

$5.0

$33.0

$12.0

$22.0

$23.0

$10.0

$15.0
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Inside-Out-Maki Sushi

SALMON SKIN

Omelet
TAMAGO $2.0

Salad And Soup

TOM YUM SOUP $6.0

Special Roll

AUTUMN ROLL $13.0

Happy Hour

DRAFT BEER $3.0

Thai Dishes

PAD THAI

Hot Appetizers

DUCK SALAD $12.0

Inside-Out-Maki

BOSTON ROLL $5.0

Hiihnerfleisch Mit Reis

OYSTER

Teriyaki

TOFU TERIYAKI $12.0

Kid's Menu

KID'S SHRIMP $15.0

Bellissima Pasta
ANGUS STEAK $10.0

Easy To Drink

PINOT NOIR

Seafood Dishes

FRIED CALAMARI $7.0

Soups And Salads

SPICY SALMON SALAD $12.0

Party Platters

SPECIAL ROLL PLATTER $134.0

Fresh Salad

SPICY TUNA OR SALMON SALAD $8.0

Sushi Or Sashimi A La
Carte

SUPER WHITE TUNA $3.0

Chef's Special Roll

CRAZY ROLL $12.0

Featured ltems
NARUTO ROLL

Hibachi Dinner Entrees

HIBACHI VEGETABLE (NO

SHRIMP) $15.0
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Sushi Entree

SUSHI SASHIMI COMBO $34.0
From The Sushi Bar

SUSHI FOR 2 $56.0
Hibachi

HIBACHI ANGUS STEAK $12.0

Sushi Bar Entree
TRI-COLOR SUSHI $20.0

Sushi Platter

TIC TAC TOE $12.0
Hibachi Lunch

HIBACHI FILET MIGNON LUNCH $18.0
Martinis & Cocktails
LONG-ISLAND

Appetizers From Sushi

Bar
SPICY SALMON ON CHIPS (4

PIECES) $12.0
Kitchen Lunch Special
HIBACHI SALMON LUNCH $15.0

Drink Specials

MAI TAI

Steaks And Seafood
CHILEAN SEA BASS $26.0
Starters & Side Dishes
SPICY EDAMAME $6.0
Udon Or Soba

YAKI UDON OR SOBA $10.0

Appetizer From Sushi Bar
TUNA TATAKI $14.0

Sushi Lunches

ROLL COMBO $13.0
Chef Special Roll

PERFECT COUPLE ROLL $14.0
Regular Roll Or Hand Roll
ASPARAGUS AVOCADO $4.0
CUCUMBER ROLL

Childen's Menu

KID'S CHICKEN $13.0
Chef Special Rolls

ANGRY DRAGON ROLL $14.0
Tempura A La Carte
JALAPENO TEMPURA $13.0



Nikko Hibachi Sushi And Lounge Ment

Sushi And Sashimi A La
Carte
STRIPE BASS $3.0

Teriyaki Dinner

MIXED VEGGIES TERIYAKI $12.0

Sushi Bar Platter

SUSHI SASHIMI FOR 2 $72.0

Our Martinis

APPLETINI

Hibachi Seafood Entrees

HIBACHI SEA SCALLOPS $23.0

Cooked Special Rolls

AMERICAN DREAM ROLL $14.0

Fusion Hot Tastings
MISO SCALLOP $13.0

Mt. Fuji Special Roll

EEL CAKE ROLL $13.0

Regular Rolls & Hand
Rolls

BLACK PEPPER TUNA AVOCADO

ROLL $5.0

Hibachi Specialties

HIBACHI SHRIMP WITH SCALLOP  $28.0

Sakura Special Roll

THREE MUSKETEERS ROLL $15.0

Sides

SWEET POTATO

A Taste Of Japan - Nigiri -
Sashimi

SALMON TORO $4.0

Signature Seafood Dishes

KING OF THE SEA $30.0
Chef&#39;S Special Rolls
NARUTO ROLL (6 PCS) $12.0

Japanese Vegetable Rolls

SWEET POTATO ROLL

Maki And Hand Rolls

SHRIMP AVOCADO ROLL $5.0

Foxs Family Style
Caterimg

CHOICE OF ANY ONE ENTREE $12.0

Thin Roll

SALMON AVOCADO ROLL $5.0

Hibachi Feast

SEA SCALLOP $10.0
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Sushi Roll And Hand Rolls

SPICY CRAB CAVIAR ROLL $5.0

Kumo's Hibachi Grill
Entree

HIBACHI SEA SCALLOP $12.0

Chef&#39;S Signature
Roll

SPICY LOVER ROLL $14.0

Tomo Special Rolls

DUNGEON LOBSTER ROLL $16.0
Kid&#39;S Menu (Age 12
Or Under)

KID'S ANGUS STEAK $15.0
Classic Roll And Hand
Rolls

FRIED SOFT SHELL CRAB ROLL $10.0
Kid Menu (Age 10 And
Under)

KID'S SEA SCALLOP $15.0
Rice & Soups

SEAFOOD MISO SOUP $6.0
Crepes Variations

SHRIMP TERIYAKI $17.0

Dumpling And Fish Soup

DUMPLING SOUP $5.0

Rice Bowl With Toppings

UNAGI DON $23.0

Main Dishes - Bento

Menu

STEAK TERIYAKI $19.0
Pizza - Small - 22Cm
TARTAR $13.0

Special Breaded Sushi

ALASKA ROLL $5.0

Warm Special Rolls

DUCK ROLL $8.0

Sushi & Sashimi - Entree

SPICY ROLL COMBO $14.0
Soup, Salad, And Chili
SALMON SKIN SALAD $11.0
Platter & Others

ROLL PLATTER $73.0

Alcoholic Drinks

MALBEC
CABERNET
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Soups
TEMPURA UDON $8.0
UDON NOODLE SOUP

Drinks

SAKETINI
DRINKS

Fish
SMOKED SALMON $4.0
SALMON ROLL $5.0

Maki Sushi

SPICY SCALLOP ROLL $7.0
SALMON SKIN ROLL $5.0

Spirits
PINOT GRIGIO
MARTINI

Asian

GYOZA $6.0
SPRING ROLL

Sushi Entrees

SUSHI AND SASHIMI COMBO $27.0
SUSHI SASHIMI FOR TWO $60.0
Sushi Or Sashimi

SALMON ROE $6.0
RED CLAM $3.0
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Hibachi Dinner Combo

HIBACHI CHICKEN WITH SHRIMP  $23.0
HIBACHI CHICKEN WITH SCALLOP $27.0

Roll And Hand Roll

YELLOWTAIL SCALLION ROLL $5.0
EEL AVOCADO OR CUCUMBER

ROLL $5.0
Hibachi Combinations
HIBACHI FILET MIGNON WITH

SCALLOP $29.0
HIBACHI FILET MIGNON WITH

SHRIMP $29.0
Maki & Hand Rolls

SWEET POTATO TEMPURA ROLL $5.0
TORO SCALLION ROLL $10.0
Sushi &Amp;Amp;
Sashimi A La Carte

JUMBO SWEET SHRIMP $8.0
BLACK PEPPER TUNA $4.0
Japanese Sushi Bar
Entrees

SUSHI DINNER $18.0
SASHIMI DINNER $25.0
Restaurant Category
ITALIAN

BAR
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Pasta
CARBONARA
FETTUCCINE
RAVIOLI

Salad

JAPANESE SEAWEED SALAD
KANI SALAD
BLUE CRAB AVOCADO SALAD

Seafood
SHRIMP TEMPURA
OCTOPUS AND ORZO
LOBSTER TAIL

Appetizer

SHRIMP SHUMAI

CRISPY SPICY TUNA DUMPLING
TEMPURA

Starters

HIBACHI CHICKEN
OCTOPUS APPETIZER
SURF TURF

Special Rolls
TUNA AVOCADO ROLL
ASPARAGUS ROLL
SWEET HEART ROLL

Fried Rice

BEEF FRIED RICE
SHRIMP FRIED RICE

$5.0
$6.0
$14.0

$4.0
$14.0

$6.0
$14.0

$12.0
$10.0
$37.0

$5.0
$4.0
$12.0

$13.0
$13.0

FRIED RICE

Wine
MERLOT

SAUBIGNON BLANC
CHARDONNAY

Popular Items
ANY 3 ROLLS LUNCH
ANY 2 ROLLS LUNCH
HIBACHI CHICKEN LUNCH

Sushi & Sashimi A La

Carte

FLUKE
CRAB STICK
FRIED OYSTER

Kitchen Entrees
SHRIMP TEMPURA ENTREE
BASIL FILET MIGNON CUBES
NIKKO MASSAMAN CURRY

Sushi

CALIFORNIA ROLL

SUSHI LUNCH

SASHIMI LUNCH

SUSHI AND SASHIMI LUNCH

Japanese Specialties

MISO SOUP
VEGETABLE TEMPURA
SAKE

$17.0
$14.0
$14.0

$3.0
$3.0
$12.0

$21.0
$28.0
$19.0

$5.0
$12.0
$13.0
$18.0

$3.0
$6.0
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CHICKEN TERIYAKI

From Sushi Bar
KUMAMOTO OYSTER (1 PC)
TARTARE (TUNA OR SALMON)
PIZZA (TUNA OR SALMON)
CARPACCIO (TUNA OR SALMON)

Lunch Bento Box
CHOICE OF ANY ONE ROLL
CHOICE OF ANY ONE APPETIZER
CHOICE OF ANY FRUIT

l. LUNCH BENTO BOX

$3.0
$9.0
$12.0
$12.0

$16.0

Hibachi Dinner Entrée -

Traditional
HIBACHI VEGETABLE
HIBACHI FILET MIGNON
HIBACHI SALMON
HIBACHI SHRIMP

Salads

SHRIMP AVOCADO
FIELD GREEN SALAD
AVOCADO SALAD
TUNA SASHIMI SALAD
SPICY TUNA SALAD

Rolls And Hand Rolls

EEL CUCUMBER OR AVOCADO
YELLOWTAIL JALAPENO ROLL

SPICY TUNA OR SALMON OR
YELLOWTAIL ROLL

$10.0
$13.0
$12.0
$12.0

$4.0
$5.0
$12.0
$12.0

$5.0

$5.0

P

SHRIMP MANGO ROLL
KING CRAB AVOCADO ROLL

Sushi Rolls

YELLOWTAIL ROLL
PHILADELPHIA ROLL

SHRIMP TEMPURA
ROLL

CUCUMBER ROLL
AVOCADO ROLL

DRAGON ROLL

RAINBOW ROLL

SUSHI

CALIFORNIA ROLL DINNER

Entrées

FILET MIGNON TATAKI
SESAME TUNA
YELLOWTAIL

JALAPENO APPETIZER

JAPANESE SPRING ROLL
ROCKY SHRIMP

GRILL CALAMARI

NEW STYLE KATSU CHICKEN

LIGHTLY FRIED SOFT SHELL
CRAB

HIBACHI LOBSTER
DRAGON BALLS
SASHIMI CEVICHE
TRI-COLOR SASHIMI

Combination Dinner
HIBACHI CHICKEN WITH SALMON

i
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$6.0

$6.0

$3.0
$4.0
$11.0
$11.0

$20.0

$11.0
$10.0

$12.0

$5.0
$10.0
$10.0
$7.0

$10.0

$25.0
$13.0
$14.0
$33.0

$22.0
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HIBACHI CHICKEN WITH ANGUS
STEAK

HIBACHI CHICKEN WITH FILET
MIGNON

HIBACHI CHICKEN WITH LOBSTER
TAIL

HIBACHI ANGUS STEAK WITH
SALMON

HIBACHI ANGUS STEAK WITH
SHRIMP

HIBACHI ANGUS STEAK WITH
SCALLOP

HIBACHI ANGUS STEAK WITH
LOBSTER TAIL

HIBACHI SHRIMP WITH SALMON

HIBACHI SHRIMP WITH LOBSTER
TAIL

HIBACHI FILET MIGNON WITH
SALMON

HIBACHI FILET MIGNON WITH
LOBSTER TAIL

Dinner Hibachi
Combination

HIBACHI ANGUS STEAK WITH
SCALLOP COMBINATION

HIBACHI CHICKEN WITH ANGUS
STEAK COMBINATION

HIBACHI CHICKEN WITH SHRIMP
COMBINATION

HIBACHI CHICKEN WITH FILET
MIGNON COMBINATION

HIBACHI ANGUS STEAK WITH
SHRIMP COMBINATION

HIBACHI SHRIMP WITH SALMON
COMBINATION

HIBACHI CHICKEN WITH SALMON
COMBINATION

HIBACHI CHICKEN WITH SCALLOP
COMBINATION

$23.0

$27.0

$28.0

$23.0

$23.0

$28.0

$30.0
$23.0

$30.0

$28.0

$32.0

$34.0

$30.0

$29.0

$36.0

$30.0

$30.0

$29.0

$34.0
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HIBACHI CHICKEN WITH LOBSTER
TAIL COMBINATION

HIBACHI ANGUS STEAK WITH
SALMON COMBINATION

HIBACHI ANGUS STEAK WITH
LOBSTER TAIL COMBINATION

HIBACHI SHRIMP WITH SCALLOP
COMBINATION

$37.0
$30.0
$37.0

$34.0

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

SPICY TUNA
i SALMON TERIYAKI $15.0
" NOODLES $5.0
CHICKEN $8.0
PIZZA

PASTA

MEAT

SALAD

SOUP

LOBSTER

ICE CREAM

DESSERTS

APPETIZER

TUNA STEAK

Ingredients Used

TUNA

SALMON

AVOCADO

CUCUMBER

EDAMAME $5.0
YELLOWTAIL $3.0
SCALLOP $5.0
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EEL $3.0 DUCK

SHRIMP $3.0 FRUIT
MACKEREL $3.0 MANGO
CHICKEN TERIYAKI $14.0 RASPBERRY
VEGETABLES $6.0 PASSION FRUIT
SHRIMP BACON
SCALLOPS SEAFOOD
LYCHEE MISO
VEGETABLES

Nikko Hibachi Sushi And Lounge
240 White Plains Rd Tarrytown, Opening Hours:

NY 10591, United States Monday 11:00-22:00

Tuesday 11:00-22:00
Wednesday 11:00-22:00
Thursday 11:00-22:00
Friday 11:00-23:00
Saturday 12:00-23:00
Sunday 12:00-22:00

Made with menuweb.menu



https://menuweb.menu/

