





https://menuweb.menu 240 White Plains Rd Tarrytown, NY 10591, United States +19143331000,+19143331001 - http://www.nikkotarrytown.com/









The place from Tarrytown offers **279** different **courses and drinks on <u>the menu</u>** at an average price of \$15.4. The restaurant received mixed reviews from diners. Some praised the food, service, and atmosphere, highlighting dishes like fetuccine carbonara and filet mignon. Others mentioned inconsistencies in portion sizes and seating issues with loud children. Overall, the restaurant seems to offer a variety of dishes, attentive service, and a welcoming atmosphere, making it a place worth trying for both new visitors and regular customers.

10 Most Popular SALMON AVOCADO		Dessert	
Vegetarian VEGETABLE FRIED RICE	\$8.0	Antipasti - Starters	\$15.0
Gnocchi GNOCCHI		Fingerfood MOZZARELLA STICK	\$5.0
Sandwiches CALIFORNIA SANDWICH		Steaks SURF AND TURF	\$33.0
Side Dishes		Sushi Menus Sushi Sandwich	\$12.0
Sushi Nigiri	\$4.0	Fish & Seafood MISO SALMON	\$22.0
Gunkan SPICY SALMON		Inside Out TUNA AVOCADO	
Baguettes		Sushi Specials SALMON OR TUNA DON	\$23.0
Meat GRILLED FILET MIGNON	\$26.0	Rice Dishes CHICKEN FRIED RICE	\$10.0
Specialties KING CRAB		Udon NABAYAKI UDON	\$15.0
Beef Dishes		Uramaki	

\$13.0

SPICY YELLOWTAIL

FILET MIGNON

Incide Out Malsi Ouch	•	Dellie sime a Deete	
Inside-Out-Maki Sush	I	Bellissima Pasta ANGUS STEAK	\$10.0
Omelet		Easy To Drink	
TAMAGO	\$2.0	PINOT NOIR	
Salad And Soup		Seafood Dishes	
TOM YUM SOUP	\$6.0	FRIED CALAMARI	\$7.0
Special Roll		Soups And Salads	
AUTUMN ROLL	\$13.0	SPICY SALMON SALAD	\$12.0
Happy Hour		Party Platters	
DRAFT BEER	\$3.0	SPECIAL ROLL PLATTER	\$134.0
Thai Dishes		Fresh Salad	
PAD THAI		SPICY TUNA OR SALMON SALAD	\$8.0
Hot Appetizers		Sushi Or Sashimi A La	a
DUCK SALAD	\$12.0	Carte	
Inside-Out-Maki		SUPER WHITE TUNA	\$3.0
BOSTON ROLL	\$5.0	Chef's Special Roll	
Hühnerfleisch Mit Rei	S	CRAZY ROLL	\$12.0
OYSTER		Featured Items	
Teriyaki		NARUTO ROLL	
TOFU TERIYAKI	\$12.0	Hibachi Dinner Entree	S
Kid's Menu		HIBACHI VEGETABLE (NO SHRIMP)	\$15.0

\$15.0

KID'S SHRIMP

Sushi Entree Sushi Sashimi Combo	\$34.0	Steaks And Seafood CHILEAN SEA BASS	\$26.0
From The Sushi Bar SUSHI FOR 2	\$56.0	Starters & Side Dishes	\$6.0
Hibachi HIBACHI ANGUS STEAK	\$12.0	Udon Or Soba YAKI UDON OR SOBA	\$10.0
Sushi Bar Entree		Appetizer From Sushi	Bar
TRI-COLOR SUSHI	\$20.0	TUNA TATAKI	\$14.0
Sushi Platter TIC TAC TOE	\$12.0	Sushi Lunches ROLL COMBO	\$13.0
Hibachi Lunch		Chaf Chaoial Dall	
I IIDAGIII EUIGII		Chei Special Roll	
HIBACHI FILET MIGNON LUNCH	\$18.0	Chef Special Roll PERFECT COUPLE ROLL	\$14.0
	\$18.0	PERFECT COUPLE ROLL Regular Roll Or Hand ASPARAGUS AVOCADO	
HIBACHI FILET MIGNON LUNCH Martinis & Cocktails		Regular Roll Or Hand ASPARAGUS AVOCADO CUCUMBER ROLL Childen's Menu	Roll \$4.0
HIBACHI FILET MIGNON LUNCH Martinis & Cocktails LONG-ISLAND Appetizers From Sush		Regular Roll Or Hand ASPARAGUS AVOCADO CUCUMBER ROLL Childen's Menu KID'S CHICKEN	Roll
HIBACHI FILET MIGNON LUNCH Martinis & Cocktails LONG-ISLAND Appetizers From Sush Bar SPICY SALMON ON CHIPS (4	\i	Regular Roll Or Hand ASPARAGUS AVOCADO CUCUMBER ROLL Childen's Menu	Roll \$4.0
HIBACHI FILET MIGNON LUNCH Martinis & Cocktails LONG-ISLAND Appetizers From Sush Bar SPICY SALMON ON CHIPS (4 PIECES)	\i	Regular Roll Or Hand ASPARAGUS AVOCADO CUCUMBER ROLL Childen's Menu KID'S CHICKEN Chef Special Rolls	Roll \$4.0
Martinis & Cocktails LONG-ISLAND Appetizers From Sush Bar SPICY SALMON ON CHIPS (4 PIECES) Kitchen Lunch Specia	1i \$12.0	Regular Roll Or Hand ASPARAGUS AVOCADO CUCUMBER ROLL Childen's Menu KID'S CHICKEN Chef Special Rolls ANGRY DRAGON ROLL	Roll \$4.0

MAI TAI

			- E
Sushi And Sashimi A Carte	La	Sakura Special Roll THREE MUSKETEERS ROLL	\$15.0
STRIPE BASS	\$3.0	Sides	
Teriyaki Dinner		SWEET POTATO	
MIXED VEGGIES TERIYAKI	\$12.0	A Taste Of Japan - Nig	giri ·
Sushi Bar Platter		Sashimi	•
SUSHI SASHIMI FOR 2	\$72.0	SALMON TORO	\$4.0
Our Martinis		Signature Seafood Dis	
APPLETINI		KING OF THE SEA	\$30.0
Hibachi Seafood Entr	ees	Chef'S Special Re	olls
HIBACHI SEA SCALLOPS	\$23.0	NARUTO ROLL (6 PCS)	\$12.0
Cooked Special Rolls		Japanese Vegetable F	≀olls
AMERICAN DREAM ROLL	\$14.0	SWEET POTATO ROLL	
Fusion Hot Tastings		Maki And Hand Rolls	
MISO SCALLOP	\$13.0	SHRIMP AVOCADO ROLL	\$5.0
Mt. Fuji Special Roll		Foxs Family Style	
EEL CAKE ROLL	\$13.0	Caterimg	
Regular Rolls & Hand		CHOICE OF ANY ONE ENTREE	\$12.0
Rolls		Thin Roll	
BLACK PEPPER TUNA AVOCADO ROLL	\$5.0	SALMON AVOCADO ROLL	\$5.0
Hibachi Specialties		Hibachi Feast	

SEA SCALLOP

\$10.0

Hibachi Specialties

HIBACHI SHRIMP WITH SCALLOP

Sushi Roll And Hand Rolls **Dumpling And Fish Soup** SPICY CRAB CAVIAR ROLL **DUMPLING SOUP** \$5.0 Kumo's Hibachi Grill **Rice Bowl With Toppings Entree UNAGI DON** \$23.0 **HIBACHI SEA SCALLOP** \$12.0 **Main Dishes - Bento** Chef'S Signature Menu Roll STEAK TERIYAKI \$19.0 **SPICY LOVER ROLL** \$14.0 Pizza - Small - 22Cm **Tomo Special Rolls TARTAR** \$13.0 **DUNGEON LOBSTER ROLL** \$16.0 **Special Breaded Sushi** Kid'S Menu (Age 12 **ALASKA ROLL** \$5.0 Or Under) **Warm Special Rolls KID'S ANGUS STEAK** \$15.0 **DUCK ROLL** \$8.0 Classic Roll And Hand Sushi & Sashimi - Entree Rolls SPICY ROLL COMBO \$14.0 FRIED SOFT SHELL CRAB ROLL \$10.0 Soup, Salad, And Chili Kid Menu (Age 10 And **SALMON SKIN SALAD** \$11.0 **Under**) **KID'S SEA SCALLOP** \$15.0 **Platter & Others ROLL PLATTER** \$73.0 **Rice & Soups SEAFOOD MISO SOUP** \$6.0 **Alcoholic Drinks**

MALBEC

\$17.0

CABERNET

Crepes Variations

SHRIMP TERIYAKI

Soups		Hibachi Dinner Combe	O
TEMPURA UDON	\$8.0	HIBACHI CHICKEN WITH SHRIMP	\$23.0
UDON NOODLE SOUP		HIBACHI CHICKEN WITH SCALLOP	\$27.0
Drinks		Roll And Hand Roll	
SAKETINI		YELLOWTAIL SCALLION ROLL	\$5.0
DRINKS		EEL AVOCADO OR CUCUMBER ROLL	\$5.0
Fish		Hibaabi Oamabinatian	_
SMOKED SALMON	\$4.0	Hibachi Combinations	3
SALMON ROLL	\$5.0	HIBACHI FILET MIGNON WITH SCALLOP	\$29.0
Maki Sushi		HIBACHI FILET MIGNON WITH SHRIMP	\$29.0
SPICY SCALLOP ROLL	\$7.0		
SALMON SKIN ROLL	\$5.0	Maki & Hand Rolls	
		SWEET POTATO TEMPURA ROLL	\$5.0
Spirits		TORO SCALLION ROLL	\$10.0
PINOT GRIGIO		Overhi O Ameri Ameri	
MARTINI		Sushi &AmpAmp; Sashimi A La Carte	
Asian		JUMBO SWEET SHRIMP	\$8.0
GYOZA	\$6.0	BLACK PEPPER TUNA	\$4.0
SPRING ROLL			
		Japanese Sushi Bar	
Sushi Entrees		Entrees	
SUSHI AND SASHIMI COMBO	\$27.0	SUSHI DINNER	\$18.0
SUSHI SASHIMI FOR TWO	\$60.0	SASHIMI DINNER	\$25.0
Sushi Or Sashimi		Restaurant Category	
SALMON ROE	\$6.0	ITALIAN	
RED CLAM	\$3.0	BAR	

Pasta		FRIED RICE	\$8.0
CARBONARA		VA 19	
FETTUCCINE		Wine	
RAVIOLI		MERLOT	
		SAUBIGNON BLANC	
Salad		CHARDONNAY	
JAPANESE SEAWEED SALAD	\$5.0	Danular Hama	
KANI SALAD	\$6.0	Popular Items	
BLUE CRAB AVOCADO SALAD	\$14.0	ANY 3 ROLLS LUNCH	\$17.0
		ANY 2 ROLLS LUNCH	\$14.0
Seafood		HIBACHI CHICKEN LUNCH	\$14.0
SHRIMP TEMPURA		Sushi & Sashimi A La	
OCTOPUS AND ORZO	\$4.0		
LOBSTER TAIL	\$14.0	Carte	
Annatinar		FLUKE	\$3.0
Appetizer		CRAB STICK	\$3.0
SHRIMP SHUMAI	\$6.0	FRIED OYSTER	\$12.0
CRISPY SPICY TUNA DUMPLING	\$14.0	Vitaban Entrasa	
TEMPURA		Kitchen Entrees	
Ctortoro		SHRIMP TEMPURA ENTREE	\$21.0
Starters		BASIL FILET MIGNON CUBES	\$28.0
HIBACHI CHICKEN	\$12.0	NIKKO MASSAMAN CURRY	\$19.0
OCTOPUS APPETIZER	\$10.0	Sushi	
SURF TURF	\$37.0		
Special Pollo		CALIFORNIA ROLL	\$5.0
Special Rolls		SUSHI LUNCH	\$12.0
TUNA AVOCADO ROLL	\$5.0	SASHIMI LUNCH	\$13.0
ASPARAGUS ROLL	\$4.0	SUSHI AND SASHIMI LUNCH	\$18.0
SWEET HEART ROLL	\$12.0	Japanoso Specialtics	
Fried Rice		Japanese Specialties	
	*	MISO SOUP	\$3.0
BEEF FRIED RICE	\$13.0	VEGETABLE TEMPURA	\$6.0
SHRIMP FRIED RICE	\$13.0	SAKE	

CHICKEN TERIYAKI		SHRIMP M	ANGO ROLL	\$5.0
Francouski Dan		KING CRA	B AVOCADO ROLL	\$10.0
From Sushi Bar				
KUMAMOTO OYSTER (1 PC)	\$3.0	Sushi	Rolls	
TARTARE (TUNA OR SALMON)	\$9.0	A STATE OF	YELLOWTAIL ROLL	
PIZZA (TUNA OR SALMON)	\$12.0		PHILADELPHIA ROLL	\$6.0
CARPACCIO (TUNA OR SALMON)	\$12.0		SHRIMP TEMPURA ROLL	\$6.0
Lunch Bento Box		CUCUMBE	R ROLL	\$3.0
CHOICE OF ANY ONE ROLL		AVOCADO	ROLL	\$4.0
CHOICE OF ANY ONE APPETIZER		DRAGON F	ROLL	\$11.0
CHOICE OF ANY FRUIT		RAINBOW	ROLL	\$11.0
I. LUNCH BENTO BOX	\$16.0	SUSHI		
	4_0.0	CALIFORN	IIA ROLL DINNER	\$20.0
Hibachi Dinner Entrée Traditional	· -	Entrée	S	
HIBACHI VEGETABLE	\$10.0	1	FILET MIGNON TATAKI	\$11.0
HIBACHI FILET MIGNON	\$13.0		SESAME TUNA	\$10.0
HIBACHI SALMON	\$12.0		YELLOWTAIL JALAPENO APPETIZER	\$12.0
HIBACHI SHRIMP	\$12.0	JAPANESE	SPRING ROLL	\$5.0
		ROCKY SH	IRIMP	\$10.0
Salads		GRILL CAL	_AMARI	\$10.0
SHRIMP AVOCADO		NEW STYL	E KATSU CHICKEN	\$7.0
FIELD GREEN SALAD	\$4.0	LIGHTLY F	RIED SOFT SHELL	\$10.0
AVOCADO SALAD	\$5.0	CRAB		Φ10.0
TUNA SASHIMI SALAD	\$12.0	HIBACHI L	OBSTER	\$25.0
SPICY TUNA SALAD	\$12.0	DRAGON E	BALLS	\$13.0
		SASHIMI C	CEVICHE	\$14.0
Rolls And Hand Rolls		TRI-COLO	R SASHIMI	\$33.0
EEL CUCUMBER OR AVOCADO		0	enation Discussion	
YELLOWTAIL JALAPENO ROLL	\$5.0	Combi	nation Dinner	
SPICY TUNA OR SALMON OR YELLOWTAIL ROLL	\$5.0	HIBACHI C	CHICKEN WITH SALMON	\$22.0

HIBACHI CHICKEN WITH ANGUS STEAK	\$23.0	HIBACHI CI TAIL COMB	HICKEN WITH LOBSTER SINATION	\$37.0
HIBACHI CHICKEN WITH FILET MIGNON	\$27.0		NGUS STEAK WITH OMBINATION	\$30.0
HIBACHI CHICKEN WITH LOBSTER TAIL	\$28.0		NGUS STEAK WITH FAIL COMBINATION	\$37.0
HIBACHI ANGUS STEAK WITH SALMON	\$23.0	HIBACHI SI COMBINAT	HRIMP WITH SCALLOP	\$34.0
HIBACHI ANGUS STEAK WITH SHRIMP	\$23.0	These	Types Of Dishes	3
HIBACHI ANGUS STEAK WITH SCALLOP	\$28.0		ing Served	
HIBACHI ANGUS STEAK WITH LOBSTER TAIL	\$30.0		SPICY TUNA	
	400.0		SALMON TERIYAKI	\$15.0
HIBACHI SHRIMP WITH SALMON	\$23.0		NOODLES	\$5.0
HIBACHI SHRIMP WITH LOBSTER TAIL	\$30.0	CHICKEN		\$8.0
HIBACHI FILET MIGNON WITH		PIZZA		
SALMON	\$28.0	PASTA		
HIBACHI FILET MIGNON WITH	\$32.0	MEAT		
LOBSTER TAIL	7	SALAD		
Dinner Hibachi		SOUP		
		LOBSTER		
Combination		ICE CREAM	1	
HIBACHI ANGUS STEAK WITH SCALLOP COMBINATION	\$34.0	DESSERTS	;	
HIBACHI CHICKEN WITH ANGUS		APPETIZEF	₹	
STEAK COMBINATION	\$30.0	TUNA STEA	ΑK	
HIBACHI CHICKEN WITH SHRIMP COMBINATION	\$29.0	Ingredi	ents Used	
HIBACHI CHICKEN WITH FILET MIGNON COMBINATION	\$36.0	ingred.	TUNA	
HIBACHI ANGUS STEAK WITH SHRIMP COMBINATION	\$30.0		SALMON	
HIBACHI SHRIMP WITH SALMON			AVOCADO	
COMBINATION	\$30.0	CUCUMBEI	R	
HIBACHI CHICKEN WITH SALMON	\$29.0	EDAMAME		\$5.0
COMBINATION	7-0.0	YELLOWTA	AIL	\$3.0
HIBACHI CHICKEN WITH SCALLOP COMBINATION	\$34.0	SCALLOP		\$5.0

COMBINATION

\$3.0

FRUIT

EEL \$3.0 DUCK

MACKEREL \$3.0 MANGO

CHICKEN TERIYAKI \$14.0 RASPBERRY

VEGETABLES \$6.0 PASSION FRUIT

SHRIMP BACON

SCALLOPS SEAFOOD

LYCHEE MISO

VEGETABLES

SHRIMP

Nikko Hibachi Sushi And Lounge

240 White Plains Rd Tarrytown, NY 10591, United States

Opening Hours:

Monday 11:00-22:00 Tuesday 11:00-22:00 Wednesday 11:00-22:00 Thursday 11:00-22:00 Friday 11:00-23:00 Saturday 12:00-23:00 Sunday 12:00-22:00

Made with menuweb.menu

